

Sessions Case No. 70/2022 (70/2022)

CNR NO. WBDD01-000136-2022

JO No. WB000690

Order No. 06 / 15-09-2023

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSW Nos. 3, 4 & 6.

All (3) accused person, on court bail, are present today by filing hajira.

Ld. P.P-In-Charge is present today.

S/R in respect of CSW No. 4 is received after proper service.

Ld. P.P- In-Chagre files a petition praying for fixing further date on the ground stated in the said petition which is considered and **allowed**.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **06-02-2024** for appearance and evidence of CSW Nos. 3, 4 & 6.

Prosecution to take steps. Issue summons accordingly.

Alamats , if any, be produced by the prosecution.

Accused be present on the next date.

Dictated & Corrected by me

ASJ, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur

ASJ, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur