

Sessions Case no. 70 of 22 (70/2022)

CNR NO. WBDD01-002715-2022

JO No. WB00690

Order No. 10

dated 17-08-2024

Today was fixed for appearance and evidence as per schedule.

Ld. al P.P files hazira .

All the accused (3) of C.B are present and file hazira.

CSW 6 is absent instead of receiving summons.

Issue W.A against the CSW 6 to ensure his evidence.

D.A to do the needful.

Fix 26.11.2024 for E.R of W.A against the CSW 6 and evidence of CSW 4.

Accused as before.

Dictated and Corr. By me

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Spl Judge, Under POCSO Act
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Spl Judge, Under POCSO Act
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur